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Abstract 

 
The study of �The Alternative website for lifestyle product advertisement� 

aims to find the possibility of business model with its marketing management and 

marketing strategy during the advertising media affected from the economic crisis. The 

researcher conducted the methodology to collect data by interview the experts in 

advertising business and the website designers as well as related document research. 

To understand how to create and produce the interesting online advertising and to find 

the opportunity, threat and related factors of the business. 

The study found that online advertising becoming popular is the low cost 

production if is compared with the former media. People in cities tend to access the 

internet in their lifestyle more than in the past that support the internet media can reach 

the target group more effectively and thoroughly. At present, the internet media has 

been developed to become more interested especially high speed internet. As a result 

that it can be applied and adjusted in different implementation depending on creativity. 

Moreover the �banner� the former advertising pattern tends to be developed to more 

participation activities between the user and website owner. It expects that the internet 

media for advertising will be more applied and become popular widely in the future. 

Therefore the researcher applied the research base to design the website on 

project title �www.checkitout.co.th�. It is an information center of modern lifestyle 

products with different design from the other websites. It is designed by Flash 

application program for the main communication way to the consumers together with 

marketing activities in order to support the consumers have a chance to participate with 

the product and response to the varieties of online advertising.  

Website Check It Out Company is established from investment funding at 

3,500,000 baht with the effective funding management and an action plan to reduce the 

risk in every aspect. The company has set up the producing preparation, human 

resources management, marketing plan and financial scenario. The strategic plan has 

been on research based that can be applied to run business practically.  
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The financial analysis found that the business can get its income in quite 

large amount. Therefore it can be run in long term business period. According to the 

situation analysis of most likely case, it has the investment return period within one year 

and eleven months with the net present value (NPV) within five year at 5,490,387.01 baht 

as positive result. It also supports the investment more credible with the internal rate of 

return (IRR) at 50.51% that is more than the bank interest rate. 

 Therefore �Alternative website for lifestyle product advertisement� has been 

the interesting cultural project for investment and practical possibility. The website aims 

to run the long term business and can be the alternative creative media for lifestyle 

products in the future. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


